| by deleting Further as subdivision "county of | House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 1277, Page 1, Section 226.224, Line g the word "binding" and inserting in lieu thereof the word "non-binding"; and mend said bill, page, and section, lines 4-5 by deleting on said line "county, political on, or private entity", and inserting in lieu thereof the following: "political subdivision"; and mend said bill, section, and page, Line 5 by inserting after the word "improvement." the |
|--|--|
| by deleting Further as subdivision "county of Further as | g the word "binding" and inserting in lieu thereof the word "non-binding"; and mend said bill, page, and section, lines 4-5 by deleting on said line "county, political on, or private entity", and inserting in lieu thereof the following: r political subdivision"; and mend said bill, section, and page, Line 5 by inserting after the word "improvement." the said bill, section is a said bill, section in the said bill in the said b |
| Further as subdivision "county of Further as | mend said bill, page, and section, lines 4-5 by deleting on said line "county, political on, or private entity", and inserting in lieu thereof the following: r political subdivision"; and mend said bill, section, and page, Line 5 by inserting after the word "improvement." the |
| subdivision "county of Further an | on, or private entity", and inserting in lieu thereof the following: r political subdivision"; and mend said bill, section, and page, Line 5 by inserting after the word "improvement." the |
| " <u>county o</u> Further an | r political subdivision"; and mend said bill, section, and page, Line 5 by inserting after the word "improvement." the said bill, section is a section in the said bill, section in the said bill, section is a section in the said bill. |
| Further as | mend said bill, section, and page, Line 5 by inserting after the word "improvement." the |
| | |
| | |
| ionowing | · |
| | • |
| "Any agre | eement shall be subject to the bonding authority under the Constitution and must be |
| approved | by the general assembly."; and |
| т 4 | |
| | mend said bill, section and page, Line 9, by deleting all of said line and inserting in lie e following: |
| | |
| "benefit o | f the county or political subdivision for the construction or"; and |
| Further as | mend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references |
| according | |